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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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GENERAL ELECTION: November 4, 2008 



ATTORNEY GENERAL 
(Vote for One) 
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Totals: 5767 7791 396 1 1 1 
Districts 
Benezette 46 91 6 
Fox#1 387 436 26 
Fox#2 370 341 19 
Highland 43 27 4 
James City 68 56 2 
Horton 218 337 16 
Caledonia 49 86 8 
Weedville 406 350 23 
Lamont 25 27 3 

I 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 

266 333 22 
17 31 2 
100 119 3 

S. Ridgway 292 541 14 1 
Spring Creek 44 70 6 
Johnsonburg 1st. 175 144 9 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 121 96 8 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 126 117 7 
Johnsonburg 4th. 69 113 6 
Ridgway 1st. 60 65 4 
Ridgway 2nd. 265 389 22 1 
Ridgway 3rd. 153 167 9 
Ridgway 4th. 131 180 8 
Ridgway 5th. 114 176 6 
St. Marys 1st. 221 454 21 

I 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 

182 306 15 
229 461 16 
228 239 13 1 

St. Marys 5th. 260 386 29 
St. Marys 6th. 305 369 19 
St. Marys 7th. 245 359 16 
St. Marys 8th. 329 553 17 
St. Marys 9th. 223 372 17 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
Horton 
Caledonia 
Wee<:lville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1 $t. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1 st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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70 7 
190 44 
189 25 
18 5 
35 4 
190 30 
58 8 
210 37 
20 3 
169 33 
19 4 
53 9 
305 34 
54 8 
66 16 
49 8 
46 6 
52 11 
44 3 
213 28 
80 15 
97 13 
94 11 
260 29 
163 17 
246 24 
116 14 
188 41 
154 28 
183 23 

.. 
271 37 
201 22 

AUQITOR GENERAL 
(Vote for One) 

UJ a: 
~ a: UJ 
() <( (!) 

u. UJ a: 
S2 Cl cc u. z UJ en a: UJ <( j::: co 
a: 0 Cl Cl z en 
UJ u. UJ 0 UJ z 
~ a: ~ ....J UJ 
N z u. > <( a: I UJ 0 UJ > J: z a: en (!) 0 g UJ > 

cc a: UJ 
UJ J: z ~ > a: 0 I- Cl I- J: 
<( <( UJ z 0 <( 0 

() 

Cl J: (!) <( (!) a. ~ ~ 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

I 
1 

1 

1 1 
1 

. ' 
1 1 I 

GENERAL ELECTION: November 4, 2008 



AUDITOR GENERAL 
(Vote for One) 
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Totals: 9146 4103 597 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Districts 
Benezette 101 70 7 
Fox#1 609 190 44 1 
Fox#2 518 189 25 
Highland 51 18 5 
James City 86 35 4 
Horton 343 190 30 
Caledonia 73 58 8 
Weedville 529 210 37 
Lamont 31 20 3 

I 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 

406 169 33 
25 19 4 
157 53 9 

S. Ridgway 488 305 34 1 
Spring Creek 55 54 8 
Johnsonburg 1st. 245 66 16 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 169 49 8 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 194 46 6 
Johnsonburg 4th. 118 52 11 
Ridgway 1st. 79 44 3 
Ridgway 2nd. 427 213 28 1 
Ridgway 3rd. 228 80 15 
Ridgway 4th. 204 97 13 
Ridgway 5th. 186 94 11 1 1 
St. Marys 1 st. 402 260 29 1 

I 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 

320 163 17 
427 246 24 
346 116 14 1 1 

St. Marys 5th. 440 188 41 
St. Marys 6th. 505 154 28 
St. Marys 7th. 411 183 23 
St. Marys 8th. 587 271 37 
St. Marys 9th. 386 201 22 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox #1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Cr€3ek 
John~onburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. M~uys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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348 17 
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235 15 
386 19 
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STATE TREASIJRl;Fl 
(Vote for One) 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 5TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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Totals: 6948 6837 268 1 1 4 1 1 1 
Districts 
Benezette 47 90 6 
Fox #1 454 381 24 1 
Fox#2 410 311 17 1 
Highland 42 30 4 
James City 73 52 1 
Horton 272 292 10 
Caledonia 55 85 4 
Weedville 460 311 15 1 
Lamont 31 23 1 

I 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 

320 290 13 
19 27 2 

119 106 2 
377 464 10 1 

Spring Creek 48 68 2 3 
Johnsonburg 1st. 207 117 6 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 126 94 3 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 139 109 3 
Johnsonburg 4th. 98 90 1 
Ridgway 1st. 65 54 4 
Ridgway 2nd. 329 330 16 
Ridgway 3rd. 189 138 4 
Ridgway 4th. 158 157 5 
Ridgway 5th. 151 143 7 
St. Marys 1 st. 281 407 11 1 
St. Marys 2nd. 216 278 12 
St. Marys 3rd. 293 409 18 

I 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 

259 218 6 
333 329 20 1 
385 302 12 

St. Marys 7th. 302 313 13 
St. Marys 8th. 405 494 8 
St. Marys 9th. 285 325 8 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox #1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N.Hidgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1 st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL AS$EMB1,.Y 25TH Dl~TRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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40 106 
346 510 
304 438 
34 39 
67 59 
207 377 
52 90 
373 406 1 
26 31 

251 373 
19 29 
103, 122 I 
275 584 1 
35 86 
158 175 
102 126 
108 146 
79 113 1 1 
51 75 
248 423 1 1 
149 181 
120 201 
116 186 
193 515 1 
154 357 
203 510 
194 291 1 
234 452 1 1 I 
294 406 
210 415 
297 611 1 
223 392 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1 st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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WATER AND SEWER IMPROVEMl;NTS BOND REFERENDUM 

Do you favor the incurring of indebtedness by the Commonwealth of $400,000,000 for grants and loans to municipalities and public utilities 
for the cost of all labor, materials, necessary operational machinery and equipment, lands, property, rights and easements, plans and 
specifications, surveys, estimates of costs and revenues, prefeasibility studies, engineering and legal services and all other expenses 
necessary or incident to the acquisition, construction, improvement, expansion, extension, repair or rehabilitation of all or part of drinking 
water system, storm water, non point source projects, nutrient credits and wastewater treatment system projects? 

Yl;S NO 
Totals: 7157 6071 

Districts 
Benezette 57 85 
Fox #1 443 342 
Fox#2 380 305 
Highland 31 38 
James City 75 42 
Horton 297 258 
Caledonia 68 60 
Weedville 436 280 
Lamont 26 25 
Wilcox 284 283 
Millstone 17 31 
N. Ridgway 145 80 
S. Ridgway 425 369 
Spring Creek 45 71 
Johnsonburg 1st. 206 104 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 140 65 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 154 88 
Johnsonburg 4th. 110 57 
Ridgway 1 st. 64 50 
Ridgway 2nd. 393 244 
Ridgway 3rd. 155 147 
Ridgway 4th. 201 104 
Ridgway 5th. 171 114 
St. Marys 1st. 352 320 
St. Marys 2nd. 276 236 
St. Marys 3rd. 322 359 
St. Marys 4th. 238 220 
St. Marys 5th. 321 318 
St. Marys 6th. 290 354 
St. Marys 7th. 305 288 
St. Marys 8th. 444 436 
St. Marys 9th. 286 298 
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